Enhancing life safety
at every fire door
FRONTIER
Entrance door
hardware collection
rutlanduk.co.uk
OUR MISSION IS TO
2    |    t. +44 (0)1246 261491    |    e. sales@rutlanduk.co.uk rutlanduk.co.uk

120Kg
Guarantee
Description Finish Re-order Code Product Code Box Qty
Dog Bolt Security Hinge
Stainless Steel - Square 50339 RH.DBSH.34.SSS 40
Stainless Steel - Radius 50340 RH.DBSH.34.SSR 40
Hinge Pad Intumescent Kit for 102x76mm Square or Radius (Singles) 12682 IP.HP43 500
16    |    t. +44 (0)1246 261491    |    e. sales@rutlanduk.co.uk rutlanduk.co.uk
Square (SQ) Radius (R)
Fire & Security Hinges
FRONTIER | ENTRANCE DOOR HARDWARE COLLECTION
Finishes
SS PNP
Satin Stainless Polished Stainless
Size Intumescent Finish Package Type Product Code Box Qty
102x76x3mm No Satin Stainless Steel Retail Box HG1012.SSS 12
102x76x3mm Yes Satin Stainless Steel Retail Box HG1025.SSS 12
102x76x3mm No Satin Stainless Steel Retail Bag HG1013.SSS 3
102x76x3mm Yes Satin Stainless Steel Retail Bag HG1026.SSS 3
102x76x3mm No Polished Stainless Steel Retail Bag HG1013.PSS 3
102x76x3mm No Satin Stainless Steel Trade Packed HG1010.SSS Single
102x76x3mm No Polished Stainless Steel Trade Packed HG1010.PSS Single
SPÄRKA Grade 13 ball bearing hinges are suitable for all heavy and wide
doors - including high traffic fire doors. For door weights up to 120kg.
All SPÄRKA hinges are packed with screws for ease of purchase and to
get doors hung faster. Ideal for hanging doors prior to other ironmongery